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2008 MSCA meeting schedule 
Dist. 5 January Assembly 1/13/2008 Sunday 
Dist. 9 February ASC 2/10/2008 Sunday 

Dist. 17 March ASC 3/16/2008 Sunday 
- April Archives Open House 4/6/2008 Sunday 

Dist. 10 April Pre-Conference 4/13/2008 Sunday 
Dist. 20 May Assembly 5/18/2008 Sunday 
Dist. 1 June ASC 6/8/2008 Sunday 

Dist. 22 & 30 July Foro de MSCA 7/13/2008 Sunday 
Dist. 15 August ASC 8/10/2008 Sunday 
Dist. 4 September Assembly 9/14/2008 Sunday 

- October Heritage Day 10/11/2008 Saturday 
Dist. 7 October ASC 10/12/2008 Sunday 
Dist. 3 November Servathon 11/8/2008 Saturday 

Dist. 18 December ASC 12/14/2008 Sunday 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
“I am responsible.  When anyone, anywhere reaches out for help, I want the hand of A.A. always to be there, And for that, I am responsible.” 


